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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 7168

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC200 12257lEqf3e2-1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Singapore 408933
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REPLACEMFNT OF PABTS

TAILGATE

RR W!NDSCREEN MOULDING

RR WINDSCREEN A DAM RUBBER

RR WINDSCREEN B DAM RUBBER

RR WINDSCREEN D DAM RUBBER @$+.ZO

RR NO. PLATE LAMPS GARNISH

RR NO. PLATE LAMPS @$32.80

TAILGATE INNER TRIM

TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP @$3.20

TAILGATE LOCK

TATLLAMP R/L @$2g0.ZO

RR BUMPER

RR BUMPER CL|P @$S.ZO

RR BUMPER RETAINER R/L @$28.90

RR END PANEL

RR END PANEL GARNISH

RR COMPARTMENT COVER

RR WEATHERSTRIP

RR FENDER R/L (NPA)

RR FLOOR PANEL (NPA)

RR CHASSIS MEMBER R/L (NPA)

LESS 20% DISCOUNT

DENTED /
DISTORTED

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

CRACKED /
DEFORMED

NECESSARY

DENTED /
DAMAGED

NOT NECESSARY

DENTED /
DEFORMED

NECESSARY

CRACKED /
NECESSARY

DENTED /
DISTORTED

DENTED /
DEFORMED

SERVICEABLE

TORN /
NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

736.60

120.40

35.80

31.00

9.40

145.20

65.60

265.20

38.40

263.90

592.40

573.20

19.20

57.80

386.50

140.80

219.10

122.30

-764.56

736.60

120.40

35,80

31.00

9.40

265.2;

20.00

263.90

494.00

19.20

57.80

386,50

140.80

122.30

-540.58

3,058.24 2,162.32
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SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

RR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)

RR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

RR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)

LABQUR

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING
SYSTEM FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS. TO CHECK REAR
ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM.

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENT PARTS TO NEW
TAILGATE. (INCLUDE TRANSFER TAILGATE SPOILER &
SUPPLY SEALANT / ADHESIVE TAPE).

TO TRANSFER REAR WINDSCREEN TO NEW TAILGATE.

TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR INTERIOR TRIMS,
GARNISHES, ETC. FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS.

TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND REINSTAL!. REAR REVERSE
SENSORS & CONTROL UNIT.

TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, REALIGN ON AFFECTED
AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF RR FENDER R/1, RR FLOOR PANEL AND
RR CHASSIS MEMBER R/1.

TO SPRAY PAINTING, BLENDING ON AFFECTED
ADJACENT AREA.

TO SPRAY ANTI.RUST COATING ON NEW AND
AFFECTED PANELS.

NECESSARY

DENTED /
DAMAGED

NECESSARY

50.00

200.00

50.00

40.00

200.00

30.00

300.00 270.00

30.00

160.00

120.00

100.00

50.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

90.00

20.00

50.00

120.00

50.00

30.00

800.00

600.00

30.00

2,550.00 1,700.00

GRAND TOTAL 5,908.24 4,132.32

RECOMMENDED..COST OF.iLUMP SUM REPO'P$..
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CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LI WAI PING

B. En g,Ailso e,nM I RTE,AMSAE-A, M. MATA|

Llcensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY To THIRD PARTIES:- This Report ls made solely for the use and benolit of the Cllent named on the tron; bage of thls Repod.

tilport. in whole or in part. does so at his or her own risk.


