

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJN 716B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	TAILGATE	DENTED / DISTORTED	736.60	736.60
1	RR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	120.40	120.40
1	RR WINDSCREEN A DAM RUBBER	NECESSARY	35.80	35.80
1	RR WINDSCREEN B DAM RUBBER	NECESSARY	31.00	31.00
2	RR WINDSCREEN D DAM RUBBER @\$4.70	NECESSARY	9.40	9.40
1	RR NO. PLATE LAMPS GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	145.20	
2	RR NO. PLATE LAMPS @\$32.80	NOT NECESSARY	65.60	
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	CRACKED / DEFORMED	265.20	265.20
12	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP @\$3.20	NECESSARY	38.40	20.00
1	TAILGATE LOCK	DENTED / DAMAGED	263.90	263.90
2	TAILLAMP R/L @\$296.20	NOT NECESSARY	592.40	
1	RR BUMPER	DENTED / DEFORMED	573.20	494.00
6	RR BUMPER CLIP @\$3.20	NECESSARY	19.20	19.20
2	RR BUMPER RETAINER R/L @\$28.90	CRACKED / NECESSARY	57.80	57.80
-1	RR END PANEL	DENTED / DISTORTED	386.50	386.50
1	RR END PANEL GARNISH	DENTED / DEFORMED	140.80	140.80
_ 1	RR COMPARTMENT COVER	SERVICEABLE	219.10	
1	RR WEATHERSTRIP	TORN / NECESSARY	122.30	122.30
2	RR FENDER R/L (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	
1	RR FLOOR PANEL (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	
2	RR CHASSIS MEMBER R/L (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	-	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-764.56	-540.58
			3,058.24	2,162.32

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC20012257/Eqf3e2-1



## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	RR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
1	RR REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	DENTED / DAMAGED	200.00	200.00
1	RR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
			300.00	270.00
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS. TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM.		30.00	20.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENT PARTS TO NEW TAILGATE. (INCLUDE TRANSFER TAILGATE SPOILER & SUPPLY SEALANT / ADHESIVE TAPE).		160.00	50.00
	TO TRANSFER REAR WINDSCREEN TO NEW TAILGATE.		120.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL REAR INTERIOR TRIMS, GARNISHES, ETC. FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND REINSTALL REAR REVERSE SENSORS & CONTROL UNIT.		50.00	30.00
	TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, REALIGN ON AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF RR FENDER R/L, RR FLOOR PANEL AND RR CHASSIS MEMBER R/L.		1,000.00	800.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING, BLENDING ON AFFECTED ADJACENT AREA.		1,000.00	600.00
	TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST COATING ON NEW AND AFFECTED PANELS.		90.00	30.00
			2,550.00	1,700.00
	GRAND TOTAL		5,908.24	4,132.32

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			3,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	Participation and Commence	ARABARTT	<b>等性能力的企业</b>

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC20012257/Eqf3e2-1

CHEN TSUE YEE

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.